

	31.12.2017	31.12.2016	(Audited)
1 Net Sales	4,659.91	3,360.62	11,560.25
2 EBITDA	913.67	322.76	1,395.16
3 Cash Profit before Tax	732.83	147.73	668.82
4 Profit Before Tax	621.20	37.55	229.96
5 Profit After Tax	471.47	43.36	236.98
6 Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	0.11	-	-
7 EPS Basic & diluted in Rs per share	2.97	0.27	1.49

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended Standalone Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended Standalone Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates) and on the Company's website (URL: www.indsil.com/financialinformation).
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their Meeting held on 12.02.2018 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.02.2018.
- The Board of Directors of the Company on May 29, 2017 and June 16, 2017 approved the merger of M/s. Indsil Energy and Electrochemicals Private Limited (Transferor Company) with M/s. Indsil Hydro Power and Manganese Limited (Transferee Company). Further, the shareholders, secured and unsecured creditors of Transferor Company & Transferee Company have approved the said merger at their meeting held on 27th January, 2018. The above results are only the Standalone of M/s Indsil Hydro Power and Manganese Limited and does not reflect either the merged Companies financial results or consolidated financials of its jointly controlled entity M/s. Al-Tamman Indsil Ferro Chrome LLC.

Place : Coimbatore
Date : 14.02.2018

For INDSIL HYDRO POWER AND MANGANESE LTD.
Sd/-
S. N. VARADARAJAN
Vice-Chairman

No.	
1.	Total Income from Operations
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income)
6.	Equity Share Capital
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year
8.	Earnings Per Share :
	1. Basic:
	2. Diluted:

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the Quarterly ended Standalone Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended Standalone Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates) and on the Company's website (URL: www.indsil.com/financialinformation).
- Above Audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 12.02.2018 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.02.2018.

Place : Bangalore
Date : 13.02.2018



Vijay TEXTILES LIMITED

Registered Office: Surya Towers, Ground Floor, 104, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad-500 003.
Tel: 27848479/ 27844086 Facsimile: +91 40 2784 6849
E-Mail: info@vijaytextiles.in
CIN: L18100TG1990PLC010973

www.vijaytextiles.in

FURNISHINGS

UPHOLSTERY

BED-LINEN

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2017

S.No.	Particulars	(Rs.in Lakhs)		
		Three months ended current year 31.12.2017	Year to date Figures 31.12.2017	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.2016
1.	Total income from operations	1988.05	7926.39	2974.65
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	190.64	381.67	101.85
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	190.64	381.67	101.85
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	126.93	572.52	112.53
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	126.93	572.52	112.53
6.	Equity Share Capital			
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	1312.50	1312.50	1150.00
		4844.42	4844.42	4137.52
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(31.03.2017)	(31.03.2017)	(31.03.2016)
	1) Basic	0.97	4.36	0.86
	2) Diluted	0.97	4.36	0.86

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the un-audited results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2017 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).
- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
- There is no Exceptional items adjusted in the statement of profit and loss in accordance with Ind-As Rules.

Place : Secunderabad
Date : 14.02.2018

For and on behalf of the Board
VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA
Chairman and Managing Director

Go D
3rd Floor,

Selection of Creative Agency for participation of the State Exhibition on Polymers during 23-25 January 2018 at Jharkhand Pavilion. Sealed tender are invited for augmentation of Jharkhand Pavilion. The Bidder should submit pre-qualification form of 100 sqmtr. for event 'Nat Polymers' during 23-25 January 2018. Jharkhand Pavilion shall be finished. Electrical wiring, fit stand, LED TV 50" at wall an measures and clearances to Jharkhand Pavilion will be provided.

- Terms & Conditions**
- Following Information, with s
- The firm must have work order for last 3 years.
 - Only those firms, who have please attach minimum 3 documents as proof.
 - Bidder should have a e documentary proof.
 - The firm should have at least 5 years. Audited Balance Sheet.
 - The firm must have PF attached.
 - If the firm comes under any of the above conditions, please attach relevant documents showing compliance.
 - GST registration document.
 - Must have valid PAN of the firm.
 - Bidder should have a valid work order for last 3 years.
 - No consortium/Joint venture.
 - Design in given size and format.
 - Bidder should have submitted the Bid (Refundable) and tender price to the Director of Industries and Commerce, Government of India, Technical bid will be open only to those who will successfully qualify in the pre-qualification process. Prasad, Dy. Director of Industries and Commerce, Government of India reserves the right to reject, or to accept any or all bids in his absolute discretion. The decision of the undersigned shall be final.

PR No: 179014(Industries)/17-18

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2017
 (₹ in lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 31.12.2017	Previous Year ended (31.03.2017)
-------	-------------	---	-------------------------------------

AARTI INDUSTRIES LTD

విజయ టెక్స్టైల్స్ లిమిటెడ్
Vijay TEXTILES LIMITED
 www.vijaytextiles.in
 104, 105 & 106, 2nd Floor, Hyderabad - 500 004
 Tel: 27848479 / 27844086 Facsimile: +91 40 2784 6849
 E-Mail: info@vijaytextiles.in
 CIN: L18100TG1990PLC010973

FURNISHINGS UPHOLSTERY BED-LINEN

31 డిసెంబర్, 2017లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం & కొద్దిది నెలల కొరత అవసరమైన అర్థ వర్షాల నివేదిక యొక్క సారాంశం

క్ర. సం.	వివరాలు	పాదం నెలల ముగిసిన ప్రస్తుత సంవత్సరం 31.12.2017	పాదం నెలల అంచనా 31.12.2017	గత నెలలో ముగిసిన దేదె 31.12.2016
1.	అదనపు నెలల పూర్తి అకౌంట్	1988.05	7926.39	2974.65
2.	కార్యకర్తల దివ్య లాభాభివృద్ధి కమిషన్లు మరియు ఇతర అకౌంట్ల లాభాలు (మొత్తం)	190.64	381.67	101.85
3.	కార్యకర్తల దివ్య లాభాభివృద్ధి (మొత్తం) మరియు ఇతర అకౌంట్ల లాభాలు (మొత్తం)	190.64	381.67	101.85
4.	విద్యుత్ ఖర్చుల కార్యకర్తల దివ్య లాభాభివృద్ధి (మొత్తం) మరియు ఇతర అకౌంట్ల లాభాలు (మొత్తం)	126.93	572.52	112.53
5.	కార్యకర్తల పూర్తి అకౌంట్ (కార్యకర్తల దివ్య లాభాభివృద్ధి కమిషన్లు మరియు ఇతర అకౌంట్ల లాభాలు)	126.93	572.52	112.53
6.	అదనపు నెలల పూర్తి అకౌంట్	1312.50	1312.50	1150.00
7.	విద్యుత్ ఖర్చుల కార్యకర్తల దివ్య లాభాభివృద్ధి (మొత్తం)	4844.42	4844.42	4137.52
8.	పాదం నెలల ముగిసిన 31.12.2017	(31.03.2017)	(31.03.2017)	(31.03.2016)
1)	పాదం	0.97	4.36	0.86
2)	విద్యుత్	0.97	4.36	0.86

గమనికలు:
 1. పెటి (బిస్సెస్) & అదనపు అకౌంట్ల (బిస్సెస్) రివ్యూ, 2015 యొక్క రివ్యూ 30 త్రిం దినాల పాతకాలలో 31.12.2017లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసిక మరియు నెలల కొరత అవసరమైన అర్థ వర్షాల నివేదిక యొక్క సారాంశం పై వివరాలు ఉన్నవి. 31.12.2017లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసిక మరియు నెలల కొరత అవసరమైన అర్థ వర్షాల పూర్తి పాతకాలలో నివేదిక (www.bseindia.com) పై అంచనాలో ఉంటాయి.
 2. కంపెనీ యొక్క అర్థ వర్షాల నివేదిక (ఇండియన్ అకౌంట్స్ స్టాండర్డ్) (మరణ) ద్వారా, 2016 త్రిం దినాల నివేదిక అకౌంట్స్ స్టాండర్డ్ (ఐఐఐఐ)లో సంబంధించిన నిధి చేయబడింది.
 3. ఐఐఐఐ-ఎన్ఐ ద్వారా సంబంధించిన లాభాభివృద్ధి మరియు ఇతర అకౌంట్ల నిధి చేయబడింది.

లోడ్ అవుట్
 డాటా ఉపయోగ గుర్తింపు
 ప్రస్తుత వేరన్ డ్రాఫ్ట్

ప్రవేశం: సి.సి.పాతాల్
 తేదీ: 14.02.2018

78 లక్షల మందికి ఉపయోగపడేలా కొత్త భీమా పథకం : జూపల్లి నవతెలంగాణవారో - సైరారాజ్

అభయస్థం పథకం కన్వయా మొదలైన భీమా పథకాన్ని తేలంపల్లి యోజనలో రాష్ట్ర ప్రభుత్వం ఉండని, దీనికి సంబంధించి కనకరత్నలు జరుగుతున్నాయని పంచాయతీరాజ్ శాఖ మంత్రి జూపల్లి కృష్ణారావు తెలిపారు. 78 లక్షల మందికి ఉపయోగపడేలా ఈ పథకం ఉంటుందన్నారు. నవతెలంగాణ పథకంపై రూ. 75 వేలు, యాక్టివిటీల పర్యవేక్షణకు రూ. 4 లక్షల బోధనల ఇచ్చి విదంగా కొత్త స్కీమ్ను త్వరలో అమలులో తీసుకువస్తున్నారని తెలిపారు. అందరికీ స్వయం చేసేందుకు ముఖ్యమంత్రి కేసీఆర్ ఆలోచన చేస్తున్నారని తెలిపారు.

భజ(వీ)రంగ్ దశ

స్వాధీని: ప్రేమకుల దినోత్సవాన భజరంగ్ దశ కార్యక్రమం రెచ్చిపోయాడు. ఈ సందర్భంగా ప్రభుత్వం వ్యతిరేకంగా, ప్రేమకుల కారు అంటూనే పొర్రువారు దిగారు. ప్రేమకులకు రోడ్లపై, పార్కుల్లో తిరిగితే తీవ్ర పరిణామాలుంటాయని హెచ్చరించారు. ఐదవారం పార్కుల్లో కి ప్రేమకులను అనుమతించడం అంటూ యాజమాన్యాలు ముందే నోటీసులు అందించారు, మరోసారి, బోలీసులు కూడా అదే స్థాయిలో భజరంగ్ కార్యక్రమం హెచ్చరికలు జారీ చేశారు. ప్రేమకుల స్వేచ్ఛను హరించే హక్కు ఎవరికీ లేదని, అలాంటి చర్యలకు దిగితే కఠినంగా వ్యవహరిస్తామని బోలీసు ఉన్నతాధికారులు తెలిపారు. దేశంలోని దాదాపు ప్రాంతాల్లో ముందు జాగ్రత్త చర్యగా బోలీసులు మండలి కార్యక్రమం ఏర్పాటు చేశారు. అందుకే భజరంగ్, శివసేన కార్యక్రమం తమ ప్రకాశాన్ని చూపారు. కవచించిన ప్రేమకులకు వేదికలు గురి చేశారు. కొన్ని చోట్ల ప్రేమకులపై దాడులు కూడా జరిగాయి.

అమ్మదావాద్లో...
 గుజరాత్లోని అమ్మదావాద్లో ఉన్న సజర్వతి నది పరివాహక ప్రాంతంలో ప్రేమకులను భజరంగ్ దశ కార్యక్రమం వేదికలు వేసింది.
 చేతిలో కర్రలు పట్టుకొని వారిని వెంటబెట్టారు. ఈ క్రమంలోనే కొందరు భజరంగ్ దశ కార్యక్రమం బోలీసులు ఆదుపులోకి తీసుకున్నారు.
రాజస్థాన్లో ప్రేమకులపై దాడి
 రాజస్థాన్లో శివసేన హిందుస్థాన్ కార్యక్రమం ఏర్పరగం నుండి రాష్ట్రంలో ఆఖర్లో యువత, యువకుడిపై వారి ప్రకాశాన్ని చూపించారు. వారిపై దాడి చేయడమే కాక, యువకుడితో గుంటలు తీయించారు. రాష్ట్రంలోని మరికొన్ని చోట్ల ఇలాంటి కుదుటలు చేసుకున్నట్లు సమాచారం లభించింది.

Tyche Industries Limited
 Registered Office: C-21/A, Road No 9, Film Nagar, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500096
 CIN:L72200TG1998PLC029809, Ph:040-23541688, E-mail: info@tycheindustries.com, website:www.tycheindustries.com
 Unaudited Financial Results in Schedules III format

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31ST 2017

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Rs. in Lakhs Year Ended 31.03.2017 Audited
		12/31/2017 Unaudited	30-09-2017 Unaudited	12/31/2016 Unaudited	12/31/2016 Unaudited	
1 a)	Revenue from operations	1,319.02	1,372.30	1,205.08	4,235.92	3,204.31
b)	Other Income	64.59	10.88	21.57	119.26	139.58
	Total Income from operations (net)	1,383.61	1,383.18	1,226.65	4,355.18	3,343.89
2	Expenses					4,449.58
a)	Cost of Materials Consumed	628.51	570.67	433.27	1,925.10	1,383.42
b)	Purchases of Stock - in - trade					1,868.45
c)	Changes in inventories of finished Goods, Work-in-progress and Stock - in - trade	49.88	(42.47)	139.20	(46.42)	33.37
d)	Employee benefit expenses	186.19	200.55	196.95	560.96	493.60
e)	Finance Cost	0.27	1.39	0.76	1.66	4.78
f)	Depreciation and amortisation Expenses	44.59	45.54	46.68	135.57	140.30
g)	Other Expenses	286.14	309.02	231.47	933.45	746.28
	Total Expenses	1,195.58	1,084.70	1,048.33	3,510.33	2,801.75
3	Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional and Extraordinary items and tax(1-2)	188.03	298.48	178.32	844.85	542.14
4	Exceptional and Extraordinary					592.69
5	Profit before tax (3-4)	188.03	298.48	178.32	844.85	542.14
6	Tax Expenses- Current Tax	60.72	98.76	58.08	277.55	182.49
	Deferred Tax	1.69	(0.18)	18.12	1.60	53.34
		42.99	98.58	76.20	281.10	238.87
						303.25